
LOT 3 BLOCK A SMITHFIELD ESTATES

978-158, WD 1443-2188

BEVILLE FREDERICK E REVOCABLE TRUST DATED SEPTEMBE
14639 BERRY WAY
SAN JOSE, CA 95124

03-4S-17-07591-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/19/2023 jerry 0.52 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

159,486
7,018
18,500

185,004
0

185,004
0

185,004
185,004

0

187,049

1443/2188 7/30/2021 WD Q I 01 192,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYANT TRACY L

BEVILLE FREDERICK E

0978/0158 3/17/2003 WD Q I 72,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY L SR & LINDA 

TRACY L BRYANT

2026
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000047496 Roof Replacement 10,600 06/19/2023

19666 SFR 249 06/21/2002

HX Base Yr

167 SE JOLENE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,672 109.1916 122.29 204,469 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1377

BAS 1,377 100 1,377 131,347

FGR 276 55 152 14,499

FOP 130 30 39 3,720

FSP 240 40 96 9,157

PTO 48 5 2 191

PTO 120 5 6 573

2,191 1,672 159,486

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W57 S29 E19 E26 N23 E12 N6 $
FGR=[ORIG=-12,29] E12 N23 W12 S23 $
FSP=[DPR_YEAR=2021;ORIG=-10,-10] W24 S10 E24 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-38,29] S5 E26 N5 W26 $
PTO=[DPR_YEAR=2021;ORIG=-10,0] E10 N12 W10 S12 $
PTO=[DPR_YEAR=2021;ORIG=-10,-10] W24 N2 E24 S2 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 699.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,398

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 432.00 UT 3.75 3.75 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,620

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,800

4 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,200

7,018

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


